O Select a Date:

Round 2 (Sun, June 25) AV

2023 Sac City Women's Championship - Championship Division - Championship Flight

Rt R R R R AR R R DD D D DN It D NI ¢ SR D N SR ¢ D ¢ D A i ¢ D R

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Lyford, Sienna

Roseville, Championship

Garibaldi, Amelia
Stockton, Championship

McGowan, Lillian

Folsom, Championship

Yu, Christine
Folsom, Championship

Shaw, Theresa
Ensenada

Paracuelles, Meghan
Folsom, Championship

Singh, Gianna
Elk Grove

Pittman, Morgan
Chico, Championship

Lee, Sophia
Fairfield, Championship

Kaur-Knight, Gurman
Lincoln, Championship

Cruz, Annika

Milpitas, Championship
Schroeder, Nicole
Rocklin, Championship
Mingming, Ellexis
Walnut Creek, Championship

Stouder, Hannah
Sacramento, Championship

cha, Genevieve

Sacramento

Gustavson, Melia
Meadow Vista, Championship

Lau, Suri
Union City, Net

Lee, Hannah
Vacaville, Championship

Montgomery, Hanna
Roseville, Championship

Yates, Samantha
Bozeman, Championship

Harvie, Allyson
Sacramento, Championship

Cervellin, Courtney
Elk Grove, Championship

Clements-Cain, Josie
Livermore, Championship
Briggs, Brie

Elk Grove, Championship
Pelletier, Brooke
Chico, Championship
pinion, Ashley

Fresno, Championship

Ebster, Makena
Modesto, Championship

Gumataotao, Challyse
Stockton, Championship

-3

+2

+3

+4

+5

+5

+7

+8

+9

+9

+9

+1

+13

+14

+19

+19

+19

+20

+24

+36

73

69

72

71

70

75

73

74

72

75

73

73

78

77

74

81

78

78

79

77

79

79

82

84

80

80

87

92

68

72

70

71

72

68

70

70

72

71

74

75

7

72

77

71

75

75

74

78

78

79

81

79

83

84

81

88

4

41

142

142

142

143

143

144

144

146

147

148

149

149

151

152

153

153

153

155

157

158

163

163

163

164

168

180



York, Andrea

D¢ WD

2023 Sac City Women's Championship - Handicap Division

Director's Flight

e

Pos. |Player

Zamarripa, Karen

1

{’? Folsom, Net

ﬁ? 5 Biscaha, Karen
Fair Oaks, Net

ﬁ? 3 Sayles-Willis, Larhonda
Sacramento, Net

{? 4 Marshall, Ramona
Sacramento, Net

ﬁ? 5 Garcia, Esther
Fair Oaks, Net

ﬁ 6 Kubiak, Marian
Roseville, Net

72? 7 Wells, Charlotte
sacramento, Net

ﬁ 8 Jarvis, Tyra
Sacramento, Net

ﬁ? 9 Gregory, Jennifer
Sacramento, Net
hoffman, jan

A )
Folsom

President's Flight

e

Pos. Player

Graser, Karen
Gold River, Net

Whiting, Marcia
Gold River, Net
Quinn, Julie
Sacramento, Net
Wentworth, Deidre
Dixon, Net

Philpott, Vicki
Roseville, Net

Ramirez, Mai-Ly
Meadow Vista, Net

Katros, Pam
Roseville, Net

Smith, Nanci
Sacramento, Net

Lucius, Lori
Gold River, Net

o X X X X % 0 %

El Dorado Hills, Championship

Playing
Handicap

20

22

31

36

22

21

17

22

36

Playing

Handicap

1

n

Total
Gross

174

181

203

213

188

188

182

191

204

239

Total
Gross

166

163

163

176

166

180

163

169

178

75

Total
To Par
Net

+2

+4

+9

+16

+23

Total
To Par
Net

+1

+1

+2

+2

+6

+7

+9

+12

R1

67

68

69

64

75

75

76

82

79

83

R1

7

73

77

74

72

76

78

79

79

WD

R2

67

69

72

77

69

7

72

71

81

84

R2

73

72

68

72

74

74

73

74

77

WD

Total
Net

134

137

41

4

144

146

148

153

160

167

Total
Net

144

145

145

146

146

150

151

153

156

@UurmzI



