## 2023 Sac City Women's Championship - Championship Division - Championship Flight

3	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Lyford, Sienna Roseville, Championship	-3	73	68	141
☆	2	Garibaldi, Amelia Stockton, Championship	-3	69	72	141
☆	3	McGowan, Lillian Folsom, Championship	-2	72	70	142
☆	4	Yu, Christine Folsom, Championship	-2	71	71	142
☆	5	Shaw, Theresa Ensenada	-2	70	72	142
☆	6	Paracuelles, Meghan Folsom, Championship	-1	75	68	143
☆	7	Singh, Gianna Elk Grove	-1	73	70	143
☆	8	Pittman, Morgan Chico, Championship	E	74	70	144
☆	9	Lee, Sophia Fairfield, Championship	E	72	72	144
☆	10	Kaur-Knight, Gurman Lincoln, Championship	+2	75	71	146
☆	11	Cruz, Annika Milpitas, Championship	+3	73	74	147
☆	12	Schroeder, Nicole Rocklin, Championship	+4	73	75	148
☆	13	Mingming, Ellexis Walnut Creek, Championship	+5	78	71	149
☆	14	Stouder, Hannah Sacramento, Championship	+5	77	72	149
☆	15	cha, Genevieve Sacramento	+7	74	77	151
☆	16	Gustavson, Melia Meadow Vista, Championship	+8	81	71	152
☆	17	Lau, Suri Union City, Net	+9	78	75	153
☆	18	Lee, Hannah Vacaville, Championship	+9	78	75	153
☆	19	Montgomery, Hanna Roseville, Championship	+9	79	74	153
☆	20	Yates, Samantha Bozeman, Championship	+11	77	78	155
☆	21	Harvie, Allyson Sacramento, Championship	+13	79	78	157
☆	22	Cervellin, Courtney Elk Grove, Championship	+14	79	79	158
☆	23	Clements-Cain, Josie Livermore, Championship	+19	82	81	163
☆	24	Briggs, Brie Elk Grove, Championship	+19	84	79	163
☆	25	Pelletier, Brooke Chico, Championship	+19	80	83	163
☆	26	pinion, Ashley Fresno, Championship	+20	80	84	164
☆	27	Ebster, Makena Modesto, Championship	+24	87	81	168
☆	28	Gumataotao, Challyse Stockton, Championship	+36	92	88	180

## 2023 Sac City Women's Championship - Handicap Division

## Director's Flight

0	Pos.	Player	Playing Handicap	Total Gross	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
☆	1	Zamarripa, Karen Folsom, Net	20	174	-10	67	67	134
☆	2	Biscaha, Karen Fair Oaks, Net	22	181	-7	68	69	137
☆	3	Sayles-Willis, Larhonda Sacramento, Net	31	203	-3	69	72	141
☆	4	Marshall, Ramona Sacramento, Net	36	213	-3	64	77	141
☆	5	Garcia, Esther Fair Oaks, Net	22	188	Е	75	69	144
☆	6	Kubiak, Marian Roseville, Net	21	188	+2	75	71	146
☆	7	Wells, Charlotte sacramento, Net	17	182	+4	76	72	148
☆	8	Jarvis, Tyra Sacramento, Net	19	191	+9	82	71	153
☆	9	Gregory, Jennifer Sacramento, Net	22	204	+16	79	81	160
☆	10	hoffman, jan Folsom	36	239	+23	83	84	167

## President's Flight

6	Pos.	Player	Playing Handicap	Total Gross	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
☆	1	Graser, Karen Gold River, Net	11	166	Е	71	73	144
☆	2	Whiting, Marcia Gold River, Net	9	163	+1	73	72	145
☆	3	Quinn, Julie Sacramento, Net	9	163	+1	77	68	145
☆	4	Wentworth, Deidre Dixon, Net	15	176	+2	74	72	146
☆	5	Philpott, Vicki Roseville, Net	10	166	+2	72	74	146
☆	6	Ramirez, Mai-Ly Meadow Vista, Net	15	180	+6	76	74	150
☆	7	Katros, Pam Roseville, Net	6	163	+7	78	73	151
☆	8	Smith, Nanci Sacramento, Net	8	169	+9	79	74	153
☆	9	Lucius, Lori Gold River, Net	11	178	+12	79	77	156